Payments

Payments

Billing

Bill Date

Dec 19, 2022

Nov 16, 2022

Oct 19, 2022

Sep 17,2022

Aug 18, 2022

Jul 21, 2022

Jun 20, 2022

May 19, 2022

Apr 20, 2022

Mar 23, 2022

Feb 19, 2022

Jan 21, 2022

Home

Due Date

Jan 4, 2023

Dec 2, 2022

Nov 4, 2022

Oct 3, 2022

Sep 6, 2022

Aug 8, 2022

Jul 6, 2022

Jun 6, 2022

May 6, 2022

Apr 8, 2022

Mar 7, 2022

Feb 7,2022

o

Account

Bill Amount

$41.99

$46.84

$83.81

$105.42

$112.67

$135.44

$95.03

$60.64

$51.13

$41.14

$43.52

$49.14
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https://www.directenergy.com/about/
http://www.directenergyinsights.com/
https://careers.nrgenergy.com/nrg
https://www.directenergy.com/terms-of-use/terms-of-use-texas
https://www.directenergy.com/privacy-policy
https://www.directenergy.com/texas/customer-support/contact-us
https://www.directenergy.com/faqs/texas
https://www.directenergy.com/learning-center

