

## Payments

## **ACCOUNT 000018712808-7**

Payments	Billing			2022
Bill Date		Due Date	Bill Amount	Statement
Dec 19, 2022		Jan 4, 2023	\$41.99	View
Nov 16, 2022		Dec 2, 2022	\$46.84	View
Oct 19, 2022		Nov 4, 2022	\$83.81	View
Sep 17, 2022		Oct 3, 2022	\$105.42	View
Aug 18, 2022		Sep 6, 2022	\$112.67	View
Jul 21, 2022		Aug 8, 2022	\$135.44	View
Jun 20, 2022		Jul 6, 2022	\$95.03	View
May 19, 2022		Jun 6, 2022	\$60.64	View
Apr 20, 2022		May 6, 2022	\$51.13	View
Mar 23, 2022		Apr 8, 2022	\$41.14	View
Feb 19, 2022		Mar 7, 2022	\$43.52	View
Jan 21, 2022		Feb 7, 2022	\$49.14	View









© 2023 Direct Energy LP. All Rights Reserved. PUCT Certificate No. 10040.







